
Page 1 of 7

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      1

Item#

MITCHELL WILLIAMS SELIG 
GATES & WOODYARD PLLC

Vendor Name

RA10252121

Contract No.

06/30/2025Request for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0125

Agency #

 Arkansas State University - Jonesboro

Agency Name Division

 $360,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $360,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $120,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $120,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

01

Amend
No.

Mitchell Williams Selig Gates & Woodyard PLLC has undertaken to provide general legal services to Arkansas State 
University.Contract Summary

Contract Period

07/01/2021 To

The purpose of this amendment is to extend the expiration date to 06/30/2025.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

F1



Page 2 of 7

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      2

Item#

ELDORADO INC

Vendor Name

RA1244195

Contract No. Contract Period

To 06/30/2027Request for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0135

Agency #

 University of Arkansas at Fayetteville

Agency Name

UA Fayetteville

Division

 $1,115,871.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $301,820.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $278,967.75 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $301,820.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

02

Amend
No.

Architect services for Yocum Hall Renovation project. Contract Summary

07/22/2023

Adjusting fees vs expenses for Yocum Renovation project to include additional services for north side landscaping and 
CA services for Summer 2025 - adding fees/reducing expenses by $55,800.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 3 of 7

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      3

Item#

STEAMATIC OF HOT 

SPRINGS, INC.  

Vendor Name

RA22145348

Contract No. Contract Period

To 11/30/2025Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0145

Agency #

 University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Agency Name Division

 $1,983,100.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $1,983,100.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $283,300.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $849,900.00 

 

Original Amount

01

Amend
No.

This contract is to provide HVAC and dryer duct services on an “as-needed” and regularly scheduled basis pursuant to 
the requirements listed in FB-22-006.  

1) The Contractor shall be responsible for professional quality, technical accuracy and timely completion and
submission of all deliverables or services required to be provided under the contract.
2) The Contractor shall, without additional compensation, correct or revise any errors, omissions, or other deficiencies
in its deliverables and other services in a timely manner.
3) The Contractor must demonstrate successful experience in HVAC and Dryer duct cleaning services of similar scope,
size (school projects preferred), cost, adequate resources, and commit to our timelines.
4) The Contractor should have a flexible organization capable of performing multiple assignments simultaneously.

Contract Summary

12/01/2021

The purpose of this amendment is to extend the contract so that Contractor can continue to provide HVAC and dryer 
duct services on an "as-needed" and regularly scheduled basis pursuant to the requirements listed in FB-22-006. This 
is the first option to renew and year four of a competitively bid, potential seven year contract. 

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 4 of 7

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      4

Item#

SNYDER ENVIRONMENTAL 
& CONSTRUCTION LLC

Vendor Name

RA22145349

Contract No. Contract Period

To 11/30/2025Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0145

Agency #

 University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Agency Name Division

 $846,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $1,974,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $282,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $846,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

01

Amend
No.

This contract is to provide HVAC and dryer duct services on an “as-needed” and regularly scheduled basis pursuant to 
the requirements listed in FB-22-006.  

1) The Contractor shall be responsible for professional quality, technical accuracy and timely completion and 
submission of all deliverables or services required to be provided under the contract.  
2) The Contractor shall, without additional compensation, correct or revise any errors, omissions, or other deficiencies 
in its deliverables and other services in a timely manner. 
3) The Contractor must demonstrate successful experience in HVAC and Dryer duct cleaning services of similar scope, 
size (school projects preferred), cost, adequate resources, and commit to our timelines. 
4) The Contractor should have a flexible organization capable of performing multiple assignments simultaneously.

Contract Summary

12/01/2021

The purpose of this amendment is to extend the contract so that Contractor can continue to provide HVAC and dryer 
duct services on an "as-needed" and regularly scheduled basis pursuant to the requirements listed In FB-22-006. This 
is the first option to renew and year four of a competitively bid, potential seven year contract. 

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 5 of 7

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      5

Item#

SYSTEMEDIC INC

Vendor Name

4600045761

Contract No. Contract Period

To 01/05/2026Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0425

Agency #

 Insurance Department

Agency Name Division

 $9,100,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $9,100,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $1,300,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $1,300,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

05

Amend
No.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION MANAGED CAREContract Summary

01/06/2020

WORKER'S COMPENSATION MANAGED CAREPurpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 6 of 7

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      6

Item#

VILLAGE TRAVEL LLC

Vendor Name

4600055424

Contract No. Contract Period

ToInvitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0513

Agency #

 School for the Deaf

Agency Name Division

 $2,031,253.56 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $804,979.83 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $0.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

02

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

to provide charter bus services to  the student  of the AR Sch for the DeafPurpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

08/23/2019 08/25/2025



Page 7 of 7

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      7

Item#

CRAFTON TULL & 
ASSOCIATES INC

Vendor Name

4600053245

Contract No. Contract Period

To 10/22/2025ABA Criteria

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0930

Agency #

 Department of Environmental Quality

Agency Name Division

 $500,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $500,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $500,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $500,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

01

Amend
No.

FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICESContract Summary

10/23/2023

FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES FOR AN ABANDONED COAL MINE LAND 
RECLAMATION PROJECT LOCATED IN SEBASTIAN COUNTY, ARKANSASPurpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change




